C.W.L. : Continuous running Water Level
L.W.L. : Lowest running Wtaer Level
4 13/16
(123)
1
3
 3
/4

2
W
1
Washer
L.W.L.
C.W.L.
Guide Support
Guide Hook
Duck Foot Bend
3” NPT Companion Flange
(Furnished W/Pump)
Guide Pipe x2 (Not supplied)
ANSI 1” -Sch.40
C.W.L. L.W.L.
W1 W2
TOK80PN22.2-61 3  (2.2) 3  (80) 23 3/8  (593) 1 5/16  (34) 20 7/8  (530) 6 1/2  (165) 48  (22)
TOK80PN23.7-61 5  (3.7) 3  (80) 24 3/4  (628) 1 5/16  (34) 22 1/4  (565) 6 1/2  (165) 59  (27)
TOK80PSF22.2-61 3  (2.2) 3  (80) 23 3/8  (593) 1 5/16  (34) 20 7/8  (530) 6 1/2  (165) 48  (22)
TOK80PSF23.7-61 5  (3.7) 3  (80) 24 3/4  (628) 1 5/16  (34) 22 1/4  (565) 6 1/2  (165) 59  (27)
TOK80PU22.2-61 3  (2.2) 3  (80) 23 3/8  (593)      3/8  (10) 20 7/8  (530) 6 1/2  (165) 48  (22)
TOK80PU23.7-61 5  (3.7) 3  (80) 24 3/4  (628)      3/8  (10) 22 1/4  (565) 6 1/2  (165) 59  (27)
Model
OUTPUT
HP (kW)
NOM. SIZE